Serial-to-Ethernet Device Servers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Overview
Supports the Full Range of NPort 5000 Series Device Server Functions
Full-Function Managed Ethernet Switch
Ring Redundancy at the Device Level
NPort® S8000 Series
The NPort S8000 series combines an industrial device server with a

125 (4.92)
NPort S8458
Ordering Information
Available Models
NPort S8455I: 4 RS-232/422/485 ports, 5 10/100M Ethernet ports, 12 to 48 VDC, 2 kV isolation
protection, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
NPort S8455I-T: 4 RS-232/422/485 ports, 5 10/100M Ethernet ports, 12 to 48 VDC, 2 kV isolation
protection, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
NPort S8455I-MM-SC: 4 RS-232/422/485 ports, 3 10/100M Ethernet ports, 2 100M multi-mode fiber
ports with SC connector, 12 to 48 VDC, 2 kV isolation protection, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
NPort S8455I-SS-SC: 4 RS-232/422/485 ports, 3 10/100M Ethernet ports, 2 100M single-mode fiber ports with SC connector, 12 to 48 VDC, 2 kV
isolation protection, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
NPort S8455I-MM-SC-T: 4 RS-232/422/485 ports, 3 10/100M Ethernet ports, 2 100M multi-mode fiber ports with SC connector, 12 to 48 VDC, 2 kV
isolation protection, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
NPort S8455I-SS-SC-T: 4 RS-232/422/485 ports, 3 10/100M Ethernet ports, 2 100M multi-mode fiber ports with SC connector, 12 to 48 VDC, 2 kV
isolation protection, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
NPort S8458-4S-SC-T: 4 RS-232/422/485 ports, 4 10/100M Ethernet ports, 4 100M single-mode fiber ports with SC connector, 12 to 48 VDC, -40 to
85°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
CBL-PJTB-10: Non-locking barrel plug to bare-wires cable
Mini DB9F-to-TB: DB9 female to terminal block adapter for RS-422/485 applications